



Materiale de instalatii

I.D.: 97060029

Data publicarii	10.05.24	Coduri CPV	44115200-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 109,99 RON - 109,99 RON

Descriere: Ramificatie pp 110x110x67 - 1 buc * 10.87 Ron = 10.87 Ron Cot pp 110x45 - 4 buc * 5.33 Ron = 21.32 Ron Colier cu garn.4"(103-114) - 2 buc * 4.41 Ron = 8.82 Ron Surub filetat M10x100 - 2 buc * 1.43 Ron = 2.86 Ron Diblu 12 - 2 buc * 0.18 Ron = 0.36 Ron Panza bomfaier Viking alb - 1 buc * 7.18 Ron = 7.18 Ron Bara filetata 10x1000zn gr.5.8M - 1 buc * 5.67 Ron = 5.67 Ron Teava PVC 110/0.25M - 1 buc * 5.19 Ron = 5.19 Ron Teava PVC 110/0.5M - 1 buc * 8.86 Ron = 8.86 Ron Teava PVC 110/1M - 1 buc * 10.42 Ron = 10.42 Ron Piulita cuplare 3D M10 zn - 4 buc * 1.26 Ron = 5.04 Ron Lubrifiant pvc 150ml - 1 buc * 5.83 Ron = 5.83 Ron Cot pp 110x15 - 1 buc * 11.07 Ron = 11.07 Ron Mufa pp 110 - 1 buc * 6.50 Ron = 6.50 Ron
